DALY COLLEGE, INDORE STATEMENT OF SCHOOL FEES FOR SESSION 2024-25

1. SCHOOL FEES			024-25				
GENERAL CATEGORY				FOREIGN CATEGORY (except SAARC Countries)			
		DAY STUDENT	BOARDER			DAY STUDENT	BOARDER
Fees		416750	821900	Fees		615700	1227800
TOTAL		416750	821900	TOTAL		615700	1227800
2. THE ABOVE FEE	S IS PAYAR	I E IN TWO TE	RMS				
Z. THE ABOVETEE	GENERAL CA		-11110	FOREIGN CA	TEGORY (exc	ent SAARC Co	untries)
	(I) Term		TOTAL	TORLIGHTOP	(I) Term	(II) Term	TOTAL
DAY STUDENT	208375	208375		DAY CTUDENT			
BOARDER	410950	410950	416750 821900	DAY STUDENT BOARDER	307850	307850	615700 1227800
DOARDER	410950	410930	021900	IDUARDER	613900	613900	122/800
3. Other One Ti	me Fees Pa	yable at the	e time of Ad	mission along w	ith I Term	of school fe	es
GENERAL CATEGORY				FOREIGN CATEGORY (except SAARC Countries)			
		DAY				DAY	
		STUDENT	BOARDER			STUDENT	BOARDER
Caution Money		208375	410950	Caution Money	on Money		613900
Admission Fees (Except Class XI)		90000	90000	Admission Fees (Except Class XI)		90000	90000
Admission Fees (Class XI)		110000	110000	Admission Fees (Class XI)		110000	110000
Scholarship Fund Fees		1000	1000	Scholarship Fund Fees		1000	1000
4. Registration			1000	Technologies Fall	4 1 005	1000	1000
Registration Form Charges					Nil & available on DC Website		
Registration & Aptitude Analysis / Entrance Test Fees (in India					8.		
overseas)				iii ziidid o	Rs. 15000/-		
Prospectus (Optio	nal /also av	ailable on Do	C Website) Rs. 500/-		Rs 500/-		
5. Other Charge			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		11.01.000		
					Rs. 16500/- (Class V to VI) and Rs.		
Immerse & Inspire Charges (to be paid annually)					19,500/- (Class VII to IX & XI)		
6. Other (Option	nal) Charge	es					
Computer Science (for Class XI & XII)				Rs. 2800/- per annum			
Tennis Academy	charges				Rs. 10800/- per month		
Shooting charges	(for Air rifl	a/pictal aply	\		Rs. 8500/- per annum (extra Rs.		
Shooting charges (for Air rifle/pistol only)					2800/- for .22 rifle/pistol)		
Visual, still & Performing Arts					Nil		
Clubs & Societies					Nil		
Community Service Activities					Nil		
Adventure Activities					At Actuals		
MUN & Conferences					At Actuals		
Educational Tours & Excursions					At Actuals		
Infirmary Services & Physiotherapy					Nil		
Special Educational Activities					At Actuals		
Career Counselling					Nil		
Clinical Counselling Student Exchanges, excursions etc are optional and will be charged					Nil		
Student Exchange	es, excursio	ns etc are op	tional and wi	li be charged to p	arents at act	uals. Howev	er, annual
treks/ adventure/	educationa	i trips (withii	the country) generally in Feb	ruary/March	after examir	ations are
compulsory for th	e boarders	and are also	charged at a	ctuals. All individu	ial represent	ation will be	charged to
parents. Participa	tion as an i	ndividual in I	PSC events,	CBSE cultural & S	porting even	ts, State and	National
events will be cha	arged to par	ents.					

NOTES:

- 1. Parents may collect course books, note books, stationery and other material either from market or through the school if letter of authority is provided by parents to this effect.
- 2. Payment of fees etc is made through the Bank by Online/NEFT and walk-in at ICICI Bank branch at Daly College Campus.
- 3. I Term Fees is Payable by 31st May.
- 4. II Term Fees is Payable by 30th November.
- 5. Bus charges for the academic session 2024-25 is Rs. 33,250/-. It is payable with Ist Term fee. Taxes, if applicable, will be payable in addition.
- 6. Personal account balance to be maintained by students 1. Day Student (Class PKG to III) Rs. 6,000/-, 2. Day Student (Class IV to XII) Rs. 10,000/-, 3. Boarder (All Classes) Rs. 25,000/-, 4. Boarder (foreign Category) Rs. 35,000/-
- 7. If fees is not received on or before due dates penalty will be charged as per School rules. Those late in paying the fees for more than 90 days of the due date, the name of the student will be automatically deleted from the rolls. The TC will be issued only after clearance of the dues.
- 8. Change in fee will be intimated at least a month in advance of the new academic year